COMPANY PRESENTATION
September 2021
COMPANY PROFILE
Foundation and brief history
1959 Established, state owned
1998 Privately owned at 100%
2000 Established export sales company “MONBAT Trading”
2001 First Recycling plant in Bulgaria

Dimensions
L W H
2MVR400 2 V 414 389 171 238
2MVR500 2 V 518 389 171 238
2MVR600 2 V 621 389 171 238
4MVR300 4 V 311 389 171 238
6MVR200 6 V 207 389 171 238
Battery Type
Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
C10, Ah
Dimensions
L W H
12MVR65TA 12 V 60 395 105 255
12MVR80TA 12 V 80 395 105 255
12MVR100TA 12 V 92 395 105 280
12MVR100 12 V 100 398 110 285
12MVR110F 12 V 105 510 110 235
12MVR130L 12 V 130 555 125 280
12MVR150 12 V 150 550 110 285
12MVR155L 12 V 155 555 125 280
12MVR180 12 V 180 555 125 320
12MVR200 12 V 190 555 125 320
STABLE GRID
FLOATING
TELECOM AND INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES

Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
C10, Ah
Dimensions
L W H
2HVR500 2 V 500 389 171 238
Battery
Type
Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
C10, Ah
Dimensions
L W H
12HVR100 12 V 100 400 110 285
12HVR130 12 V 130 555 125 280
12HVR150 12 V 150 555 125 320
12HVR170 12 V 170 555 125 320
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION!